Edgar Filing: Lane Curtis - Form 4

Lane Curtis Form 4 August 03, 2	2010										
FORM	14								OMB AF	PROVAL	
	• • UNITED	STATES					GE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th if no long subject to Section 1	states STATEN	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF								January 31, 2005 verage	
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per response Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940									rs per 0.5		
(Print or Type]	Responses)										
1. Name and A Lane Curtis	Address of Reporting	Person *	Symbol Alliance		l Ticker or T Care Servic	c		5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers		
[AIQ]											
	(First) (IEALTH INVES FIFTH AVENU		(Month/E 07/30/2	-	ansaction			X_ Director Officer (give t below)	X10% titleOthe below)		
				endment, Date Original onth/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
	K, NY 10022							Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-E	Derivative So	ecuriti	ies Acqu	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Data (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any		3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securitie on(A) or Disp (Instr. 3, 4	oosed o and 5) (A)	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common Stock	07/30/2010			Р	94,968	А	\$ 3.92 (1)	1,694,968	Ι	See Footnote (2)	
Common Stock	07/30/2010			Р	987,532	А	\$ 3.92 (1)	23,736,537	Ι	See Footnote (3)	
Common Stock	08/02/2010			Р	9,163	А	\$ 4.25 (4)	1,704,131	Ι	See Footnote	

Edgar Filing: Lane Curtis - Form 4

Common Stock	08/02/2010	Р	95,287	А	\$ 4.25 (4)	23,831,824	Ι	See Footnote (3)
Common Stock						320,000	Ι	See Footnote (5)
Common Stock						160,000	Ι	See Footnote (6)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	of	Expiration D (Month/Day/ e	5. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date Month/Day/Year)		le and int of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owno Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
				Officer	Other		
Lane Curtis C/O MTS HEALTH INVESTORS II, I 623 FIFTH AVENUE, 15TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NY 10022	L.P.	X	Х				
Signatures							
/s/ Curtis S. 08/03/2019 Lane	0						

Date

<u>**</u>Signature of Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$3.88 to \$4.14. The price reported above reflects the weighted average purchase price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the staff of the Securities and Exchange

(1) Average purchase price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the start of the Security shall Exchange Commission, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

These securities are owned by MTS Health Investors II, L.P. ("MTS"). MTS Health Investors II GP Holdings, LLC is the Class A member of MTS Health Investors II GP, LLC ("MTS GP"), which is the general partner of MTS. Each may be deemed to beneficially own these shares because they have discretionary authority and control over all of the assets of MTS pursuant to a partnership agreement

(2) for MTS. These securities may be deemed beneficially owned by Mr. Lane by virtue of being a managing member of MTS Health Investors, LLC. Mr. Lane disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed to be an admission that Mr. Lane has beneficial ownership of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purposes.

These securities are owned by OCM Principal Opportunities Fund IV, L.P. and Alliance-Oaktree Co-Investors, LLC. OCM Principal Opportunities Fund IV, L.P., Alliance-Oaktree Co-Investors, LLC, MTS, MTS I LLC and MTS II LLC are parties to a Stockholders' Agreement, dated April 16, 2007, which provides for certain terms regarding voting and disposal of the shares of the Issuer owned by the parties. Because of this agreement, these securities may be considered beneficially owned by MTS, MTS I LLC and MTS II LLC as

(3) parties because of this agreement, these securities may be considered beneficiary owned by MTS, MTS TELE and MTS If ELE as members of a "group" as defined under Rule 13d-5(b)(1) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934. Mr. Lane disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein, and the inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed to be an admission that Mr. Lane has beneficial ownership of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purposes.

(4) This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$4.24 to \$4.25. The price reported above reflects the weighted average purchase price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, the Issuer or a security holder of the Issuer full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.

These securities are owned by Alliance-MTS Co-Investors I, LLC ("MTS I LLC"). These securities may be deemed beneficially owned by Mr. Lane by virtue of being a managing member of MTS Health Investors, LLC, an affiliate of MTS GP. MTS GP is managing member of MTS I LLC and may be deemed to beneficially own the shares held by MTS I LLC because MTS has discretionary authority

(5) and control over all of the assets of MTS I LLC pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Agreement. Mr. Lane disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed to be an admission that Mr. Lane has beneficial ownership of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purposes.

These securities are owned by Alliance-MTS Co-Investors II, LLC ("MTS II LLC"). These securities may be deemed beneficially owned by Mr. Lane by virtue of being a managing member of MTS Health Investors, LLC, an affiliate of MTS GP. MTS GP is managing member of MTS II LLC and may be deemed to beneficially own the shares held by MTS II LLC because MTS has discretionary authority

(6) and control over all of the assets of MTS II LLC pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Agreement. Mr. Lane disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these securities in this report shall not be deemed to be an admission that Mr. Lane has beneficial ownership of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purposes.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.